PRODUCTDATA SHEET

MVE 10

Article number

Technical data

Type of voltage
Rated voltage
Frequency

Maximum load
Minimum load

Type of installation
Weight

Weight including packaging
Width

Height

Depth

Width with packaging
Height with packaging
Depth with packaging
Packing unit

Range

GTIN (EAN)
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0157.0711

MAICO
C_VENTILATOREN

Short description

Motor protection switch for fans with fitted thermal contacts,
alternating current

Alternating current
230V

50 Hz/60 Hz

10 A

0,4 A
Surface-mounted
0,5 kg

0,53 kg

75 mm

140 mm

95 mm

82 mm

145 mm

96 mm

1 piece

D
4012799577119
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Dimensioned drawing [mm]
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